
DECEMBER
@ECES_ETEAM
@ECES-ETEAM

www.encinoelementary.net

Ordering
holiday cards?

Get  20% off
with our code:

FUNDRAISETEAM

Last day to 
contribute to the 
E-TEAM specialist 

holiday gifts 

2625 272423

Winter 
Break

S U N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

5

12

4

11

6

13

7

14

3

10

2

9

1

8

1918 20 21171615

2822

313029

It left a window open.

Joke of the Month!

Why was the 
computer chilly?

Toy &  Food 
Drive Begins

Enrichment Session 2
Ends

Sweetfin
Restaurant Night

Woodland Hills, Studio City
& Toluca Lake locations

11:30 AM - 8:30 PM

Winter Program
8:30 AM & 10:30 AM

Toy &  Food Drive 
Last Day

1:31 pm Dismissal

1:31 PM Dismissal 12:56 PM Dismissal

S P I R I T  W E A R
M O N D A Y

Fundraiser!
12 PM - 9 PM

 8425 Reseda Blvd.
Northridge

Coffee with the Principal
ECES Library & Zoom

8:30 AM

ELAC Meeting - 8:30 AM

LSLC/CLC Meeting
6:30 PM - Zoom

Meeting ID: 850 439 3179

Buy Dave & Busters
power cards for $20
and ECES gets $10 

from each purchase!

Support ECES 
by purchasing 

discounted
ticket bundles

by Dec 11!

Winter Program
8:30 AM & 1:00 PM

Early bird tickets for 
movie morning on

January 25 featuring
“Hook” on sale now!


