

Buy Dave & Busters power cards for \$20 and ECES gets \$10 from each purchase!

SUN

SPIRIT WEAR

ΤUΕ



WED



3 U N	MONDAY	TUE	WED	INU	FNI	JAI
1	2 Toy & Food Drive Begins	3 Early bird tickets for movie morning on January 25 featuring "Hook" on sale now! 1:31 pm Dismissal	4	5	6 Enrichment Session 2 Ends	7 Sweetfin Restaurant Night Woodland Hills, Studio City & Toluca Lake locations 11:30 AM - 8:30 PM
8	9 Coffee with the Principal ECES Library & Zoom 8:30 AM ELAC Meeting - 8:30 AM	10 Winter Program 8:30 AM & 10:30 AM 1:31 PM Dismissal	11 Winter Program 8:30 AM & 1:00 PM Last day to contribute to the E-TEAM specialist holiday gifts	12 <b>Toy &amp; Food Drive</b> Last Day LSLC/CLC Meeting 6:30 PM - Zoom Meeting ID: 850 439 3179	13 12:56 PM Dismissal	14
15	16 <b>CHUCK E.</b> <b>Fundraiser!</b> <b>12 PM - 9 PM</b> 8425 Reseda Blvd. Northridge	17	<sup>18</sup> Winter	19	20	21
22	23	24	Break	26	27	28
29	30	31	<b>*</b>			<u>Joke of the Month!</u> Why was the computer chilly? יuədo mopuịm שון.